CONFIDENTIAL

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OF WELL & LEASE	ORIGINAL
lo. 15 - <u>039-21011-00-00</u>	
ty: Decatur	
•	

Operator: License #	API No. 15 - 039-21011-00-00
Name: Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.	County: Decatur
	NE -NW -NW - NW Sec. 08 Twp. 03 S. R. 26 ☐ East 🗸 West
City/State/Zip: Wichita, Kansas 67202	NE -NW - NW Sec. 08 Twp. 03 S. R. 26 East V West 100 FNL feet from S (N) (circle one) Line of Section 450 FWL feet from F (W) (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: None	450 FWL feet from E (Circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Leon Rodak	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (316) 267-3241	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.	Lease Name: HIBA Well #: 1-8
License: 30606	Field Name: Wildcat
Wellsite Geologist: Paul Gunzelman	Producing Formation: None
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2596 Kelly Bushing: 2601
✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 3810 Plug Back Total Depth:
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 262 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth tosx cmt.
Well Name:	51.//0.2/
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ANJ 3-34-07 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride contentppm Fluid volumebbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No	•
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
08/18/07 08/24/07 08/25/07	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec Twp S. R 🔲 East 🗌 West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs of TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	r or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regular herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	te the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: Mulle	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Leon Rodak, VP Production Date: 12/18/07	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of All Community	If Denied, Yes Date:
	Wireline Log Received RECEIVED
20 00	Geologist Report ReceivenSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
Notary Public:	DEC 1 9 2007
Date Commission Expires: 4/1/20/	Service Control of the control of th
	CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHTIA KS

Side Two

perator Name: Murfi	n Drilling Comp	any, Inc.		Lease	Name: H	IBA		Well #: 1-8	3
Sec. 08 Twp. 03					y: Decatu			!	
NSTRUCTIONS: Sho ested, time tool open a emperature, fluid recov Electric Wireline Logs s	and closed, flowing very, and flow rate	g and shut- s if gas to	in pressures, surface test,	whether sl along with f	hut-in pres	sure reache	d static level, hydr	ostatic pressu	res, bottom hole
Orill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional St	neets)	⊘ Y€	es 🗌 No		√Lo	g Forma	ition (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geolo	•	✓ Ye	s 🗌 No		Name			Тор	Datum
Cores Taken Yes No Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)						1 1 A	1		
ist All E. Logs Run:						SEE A	TTACHED LONF		
Dual Induction,	Componed	tod Por	ocity				DEC	; 1 y 2007	l
Microresistivity	Compensa	leu Fui	osity,					KCC	
		Repor	CASING t all strings set-	RECORD	Nev	Coope	uction, etc.	1	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		e Casing (In O.D.)	Wei Lbs.	ight / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface		8 5/8		23#		262	Common	175	3% cc, 2% gel

		<u></u>	ADDITIONAL	L CEMENTI	ING / SQUI	EEZE RECOR	L RD		
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	of Cement	#Sacks	s Used		Type and	Percent Additive	S
Shots Per Foot			D - Bridge Plu ach Interval Pe		•		racture, Shot, Cemel Amount and Kind of M		ord Depth
								·	
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer A	At	Liner Run	Yes V	0	
Date of First, Resumerd F	Production, SWD or E	Enhr.	Producing Me	thod [Flowing	Pum	ping Gas L	ift Ot	her (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Water	,	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF	COMPLETIC	Open Hole	Peri		Production In	erval		RECEIVED

DEC 19,2007

HIBA Unit #1-8 100 FNL 450 FWL Sec. 8-T3S-R26W 2601' KB							Montgomery #1-8 C W/2 NW NE Sec. 8-T3S-R26W 2595 KB	
Formation	Sample top	Datum	Ref	Log Top	Datum	Ref	Log Top	Datum
Anhydrite	2145	+456	-6	2144	+457	-5	2133	+462
B/Anhydrite	2176	+425	-5	2176	+425	-5	2165	+430
Neva				2923	-322	-5	2912	-317
Topeka	3321	-720	-4	3322	-721	-5	3311	-716
Heebner	3487	-886	-1	3486	-885-	Flat	3480	-885
Toronto	3516	-915	+1	3518	-917	-1	3511	-916
Lansing	3528	-927	flat	3530	-929	-2	3522	-927
BKC				3728	-1127	-6	3716	-1121
Arbuckle				NR			3911	-1316
RTD	3810						3959	
LTD				3811				

CONFIDENTIAL DEC 1 Y 2007 KCC

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

DEC 19 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS



24 S. Lincoln Street P.O. Box 31 Russell, KS 67665-2906

Voice: Fax: (785) 483-3887 (785) 483-5566

BIII To:

Murfin Drlg. Co., Inc. 250 N. Water STE #300 Wichita, KS 67202 CONFIDENTIAL

9,8707 LIZ ACET

Invoice Number: 109853

Invoice Date: Aug 28, 2007

Page: 1.

TRUE COPY

DEC 1 9 2007

Gustomer/ID:	🥸 🥦 Well Name# or Customer P.O.	Paymen	(lems)
Murfin	Hiba Unit #1-8	Net 30	Days
Sales Rep(ID	Camp Location	Service Date	과 노래 Due Date
	Oakley	Aug 28, 2007	9/27/07

Quantity (item ear	Description	Unit Price 💝	Amount A
120.00		Common Class A	12.60	1,512.00
80.00	MAT	Pozmix	6.40	512.00
7.00	MAT	Gel	16.65	116.55
50.00	MAT	Flo Seal	2.00	100.00
209.00	SER	Handling	1.90	397.10
76.00	SER ,	Mileage 209 sx @.09 per sk per mi	18.81	1,429.56
1.00	SER	Plug to Abandon	955.00	955.00
76.00	SER	Mileage Pump truck	6.00	456.00
1.00	EQP	Dry Hole Plug	35.00	35.00
	Accou	600 003 W 2926586054 J	7/A	

Account 03 to 292658605X 11A (551.32)

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 551.32

Sep 27, 20074

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

Subtotal	RECEIVED COMMISSION ANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION	5,513.21
Sales Tax	ANSAS CORPORATION	347.33
Total Invoice Amount	-0 4 4 7001	5,860.54
Payment/Credit Applied	DEC TON DIVISION	
TOTAL	CONSERVATION IS	5,860.54

99 55

53092

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 31704

CONTRACTOR Muse Fix Dels Co # 3 TYPE OF 10B PTA HOLE SIZE DEPTH HOLE SIZE DEPTH TUBING SIZE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX \$0.56.0 6.52.512.00 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL 7 56.0 16.55.116.00 FERRS. CHLORIDE EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT FUND TRUCK CEMENTER LIGHT # 417 HELPER Light BULK TRUCK # 218 DRIVER BULK TRUCK # 218 DRIVER HANDLING 209 58.0 170. 3977.00 MILEAGE 74 PAR SEMILAL 1,0267.21 SERVICE 15 58.0 1425. USA 3001 DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 15 58.0 4.61 EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 76 MILES MILEAGE 76 MILES CHARGE TO: Mar Fix Dals Co, Fuc STREET TOTAL 1,411.00 TOTAL 1,41	REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	SERVICE POINT:Oakleyks	
LENS USE WELL 1-8 LOCATION Obsolin 146-15-65 Location 146-	DATE 8-25-07 SEC. TWP. S RANGE	CALLED OUT ONLOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH	
OLD OF NEWICIFIC one) CONTRACTOR MILE IN PLACE CONTROLL SAME CONTRACTOR MILE IN PLACE CONTROLL SAME TOTAL JULy 2007 TOOL DEPTH AMOUNT ORDERED 200 Sts. 6940 pc. CEMENT TUBING SIZE DEPTH AMOUNT ORDERED 200 Sts. 6940 pc. TOOL DEPTH ORDER SHOE JOINT POZMIX 20 Sts. 642 JS. 20 CONTROLL STREET STATE SAME COMMON 120 Sts. 6940 pc. TOOL DEPTH ORDER SHOE JOINT POZMIX 20 Sts. 642 JS. 20 CONTROLL STREET STATE			
ASIOUST SEED DEPTH DRILL PIPE 4/8 VIDER 1 160 TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. PERES. DISPLACEMENT EQUIPMENT EXAMA EQUIPMENT	OLD OK NEW)(Circle one)	In 185 Decetor Ran	
ASIOUST OFDERED 200 Sts. \$\frac{40}{20}\text{apaz}\$ TOOL DEPTH DRILL PIPE 48 XH DEPTH 2160 TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT FOZMIX \$\frac{30}{20} \text{ so } \frac{40}{20} \text{ so } \frac{12}{20}	CONTRACTOR Mar Fin Dolg Co#3	OWNER Same	e)
ASIOUST OFDERED 200 Sts. \$\frac{40}{20}\text{apaz}\$ TOOL DEPTH DRILL PIPE 48 XH DEPTH 2160 TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT FOZMIX \$\frac{30}{20} \text{ so } \frac{40}{20} \text{ so } \frac{12}{20}		CEMENT	1
DRILL PIPE 4/8 M DEPTH 2140 TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM PRES. LINE SHOE JOINT PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT GEL 2 5/6 6 4/2 5/2 8/2 PERTS DISPLACEMENT FUMPTRUCK CEMENTER July # 4/10 HELPER July # 1/10 HELPER July # 1/17 DRIVER # JURY DRIVER # JURY DRIVER # JURY DRIVER # ANDLING 20 9 8/2 6 4/2 5/2 8/2 BULK TRUCK # JURY DRIVER # HANDLING 20 9 8/2 6 4/2 5/2 8/2 BULK TRUCK # JURY DRIVER # HANDLING 20 9 8/2 6 4/2 5/2 8/2 BULK TRUCK # JURY DRIVER # HANDLING 20 9 8/2 6 4/2 3/2 1/2 6/2 1/2 6/2 6/2 6/2 6/2 6/2 6/2 6/2 6/2 6/2 6	•	AMOUNT ORDERED 200 SKS 6990 PUR DEC 19 200.	
PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT GENERY LEFT IN CSG. GEL 7 56 6 165 512 20 515 20 512		470(sel, 14#F10-Son)	
MEAS LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. CHURIDE ASC. FESSEL 5:04 1645 11625 CHURIDE ASC. FESSEL 5:07 220 100000 FUMP TRUCK CEMENTER LILI # 419 HELPER Lique BULK TRUCK # 218 DRIVER BULK TRUCK # BULK T	TOOL DEPTH		
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. PERPS. DISPLACEMENT EQUIPMENT EQU		COMMON 120 SK @ 1260 1,512	
PERS. DISPLACEMENT EQUIPMENT EQ			
EQUIPMENT FUND TRUCK CEMENTER LIAIT # 417 HELPER Wayne BULK TRUCK # DRIVER BULK TRUCK # DRIVER BULK TRUCK # HANDLING 209 58 9 79 397.6 HANDLING 209 58 142.5 TOTAL 429.5 REMARKS: SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 76 Mules 6 6 76 Mules			
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER LIGHT # 4 17 HELPER LIGGUE BULK TRUCK # 2 18 DRIVER @	DISPLACEMENT	ASC @@	
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER UATE	EQUIPMENT		
# 4/19 HELPER Llayue BULK TRUCK # DRIVER BULK TRUCK # DRIVER REMARKS: DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 7/6 miles @ 45600 MANIFOLD MANIFOLD PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT STATE TOTAL 1, 41100 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TOTAL 1, 41100 TOTAL 2, 5000 TOTAL 3, 5			
BULK TRUCK # 2/8 DRIVER BULK TRUCK # DRIVER REMARKS: DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE PUMP TRUCK CHARGE SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE WILLEAGE PUMP TRUCK CHARGE SETTA FOOTTAGE MANIFOLD MANIFOLD REMARKS: REMARKS: DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE PUMP TRUCK CHARGE SETTA FOOTTAGE MILEAGE PUMP TRUCK CHARGE SETTA FOOTTAGE TOTAL 1411 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TOTAL 1411 TOTAL 1411 TOTAL 15 SET TOTAL 15 SET TOTAL 16 SET TOTAL 17 SET TOTAL 17 SET TOTAL 18 SET	# 410 Heinen 11.		
# DRIVER Grant Gra	" (() HEELER CORYES		
REMARKS: SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB MILEAGE 76 Miles EXTRA FOOTAGE © USSOO MANIFOLD © MANIFOLD © TOTAL 14110 TO			
REMARKS: ANDLING ALL		@	
REMARKS: TOTAL 40672 SERVICE SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 76 miles @ 145600 MANIFOLD MANIFOLD MANIFOLD TOTAL 4411 TO	# DRIVER	III I DENTO	
DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE EXTR	REMARKS:	1/2 02/	
DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 76 miles © 45600 MANIFOLD © CHARGE TO: Muffin Dils Co, Fisc STREET CITY STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT 35/8 1- Dil Plug © 35 To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the propercy side.		SERVICE	
EXTRA FOOTAGE SKS tw. Well MILEAGE 76 Well 25 26 MANIFOLD @		DEPTH OF JOB	
MILEAGE 76 miles @ 45600 MANIFOLD @ MANIFOL	- 10 sts 2 40'	TOWN TROCK CHARGE	
CHARGE TO:	15 SVC : DI		
CHARGE TO: MUTFIN DISCONTINC STREET			
CHARGE TO:			
TOTAL 1911 CITYSTATEZIP	m + D/A =	@	
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TOTAL 35.00 TOTAL 35.00 TAX		TOTAL / 41/00	
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT	STREET	IOIAL <u>4 II (</u>	
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	CITYSTATEZIP	PLUG & FLOAT FOUIPMENT	
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TAX			
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TAX			
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	e w.	@	
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.			
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.			
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.			
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TAX		TOTAL <u>35 @</u>	
	contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	TAV	
SIGNATURE AND LOS SIGNATURE AN	CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.		
SIGNATURE XILL (A. F. A. CORPORATION COMPASSION COMPASS	A	TOTAL CHARGE	
SIGNATURE X MA (A) FULL CORPORATION OF 2007	W.,	DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS	
SIGNATURE X MU (/an trut)	NA IN DA	RECEATON	
PRINTED NAME NEASO 19 LUS	SIGNATURE JULI Vantus	PRINTED NAME CORPY , 9 7001	



9.2007 fin

Invoice Number: 109702

nvoice L.
Page: CONFIDENT.

CONFIDENTIAL DEC 1 9 2007

(785) 483-5566 Bill To:

Murfin Drlg. Co., Inc. 250 N. Water STE #300 Wichita, KS 67202

24 S. Lincoln Street

Russell, KS 67665-2906

(785) 483-3887

P.O. Box 31

Voice:

Fax:

		<u> </u>	
w Gustamer ID	Well Name Word storier P.O.	Payment Payment	Terms o
Murfin	Hiba Unit #1-8	Net 30	Days
- Sales Rep lib	emp Location	Service Date	Due Date
	Oakley	Aug 21, 2007	9/20/07

Quantity	t ltem a	Description	W. Unit Price	MAMount 4
175.00	MAT	Common Class A	12.60	2,205.00
3.00	MAT	Gel	16.65	49.95
6.00	MAT	Chloride	46.60	279.60
184.00	SER	Handling	1.90	349.60
76.00	SER	Mileage 184 sx @.09 per sk per mi	16.56	1,258.56
1.00	SER	Surface	815.00	815.00
76.00	SER	Mileage Pump Truck	6.00	456.00
1.00	SER	Head Rental	100.00	100.00
1.00	EQP	Wooden Surface Plug	60.00	60.00
	1	Unit W		
	1-79	No. 1 Amount	Defrice	

1/92	ugt	Unit Rig	W L	AND 1	Amount		A. Janes		
0	000	003	W	21/26	5737.1	12	ament	Σ.	(Ś9.
					(557,	37)			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							; !
		-			******************				
L						!			

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF



ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE * Sep 20, 2007

5,573.71 Subtotal 163.46 Sales Tax 5,737.17 **Total Invoice Amount** Payment/Credit Applied TOTAL

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

DEC 19 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

ALLIED CEMFNTING CO., INC. 28643

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

		MORLEY	
DATE 8 - 18 - 01 8 3 3 1 26 1	CALLED OUT ON LOCATION 8:00 Am	LOB START JOB FINISH	_
111000 1.5.5	slin Is Einto	COUNTY STATE,	~
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	13 6 1110	DEC0/41 112	-
CONTRACTOR MUSEIN Orilling Rig 5	OWNER SOME	_	
TYPE OF JOB Systace		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	-
HOLE SIZE 12/4 T.D. 262	CEMENT	. CDM	
CASING SIZE 878 DEPTHO(2'	AMOUNT ORDERED 125	SKS 38CC	_
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	2% g-eL		_
DRILL PIPE DEPTH		i.	
TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM	201 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	- 10 / 0	
	COMMON_125 5/55	@ 12.60 2205,00	<u> </u>
MEAS, LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15'	POZMIX	-@	_
PERFS.	GEL <u>3 ぶそろ</u> CHLORIDE <u>6 い</u>	@ 16.65 49.95	_
DISPLACEMENT /5,75 BBL	ASC	@ 46.60 279,60 @	_
EQUIPMENT	ASC		_
COLIMENT	•	- @	_
DUMP TRUOR CONTROL		- @ 	-
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Andrew # 4/2 HELPER wilt		@	_
# 4//> HELPER w/T BULK TRUCK		@	_
#.327 DRIVER Jerry		@	_
BULK TRUCK			_
# DRIVER		_@	
	HANDLING 184 SKS	@ 1,90 349.60	<u>-</u>
DDIA DAG	MILEAGE 94 SK/mile		
REMARKS:		TOTAL 41.42.7)	_
	CEDVIA	OID.	
Cement in Cellar	SERVIO		
	DEPTH OF JOB		_
	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	8/5,00	້
	EXTRA FOOTAGE	@	=
- thank you	MILEAGE Xomiles	@6.00 456.0	- ว
	MANIFOLD head rental	.@	
		@	_
			_
CHARGE TO: Mur Fin			
STREET		TOTAL 1371.00	2
CITYSTATEZIP	PLUG & FLOAT	EOLUDAGENE	•
	8/8		
	wooden surface plu	F@ 10.00	-
		@	-
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.		.@	•
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment		.@	- -
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or		.@	-
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was		1 0 0	RECEIVED
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or		TOTAL 40,00	KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSIO
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND			
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TAX		DEC 1 9 2007
	TOTAL CHARGE		•
			CONSERVATION DIVISION
	DISCOUNT	— IF PAID IN 30 DAYS	WICHITA, KS
SIGNATURE & THE CONTROLL			
DIGINATURE V ALVE I TOUR IN TILL			

PRINTED NAME